Adams, Blake *
Allenby, Robert
Appleby, Stuart
Atwal, Arjun *
Baddeley, Aaron
Barnes, Ricky
Bettencourt, Matt *
Blanks, Kris *
Bowditch, Steven *
Bradley, Keegan
Bradley, Michael *
Byrd, Jonathan
Campbell, Chad
Chalmers, Greg *
Chappell, Kevin
Choi, K.J.

Cink, Stewart
Couch, Chris
Crane, Ben
Davis, Brian

Day, Jason

de Jonge, Brendon
DiMarco, Chris *
Donald, Luke
Driscoll, James *
Dufner, Jason
Els, Ernie

Flesch, Steve *
Fowler, Rickie
Frazar, Harrison
Furyk, Jim
Gainey, Tommy
Garcia, Sergio
Garrigus, Robert
Gay, Brian

Gillis, Tom *
Glover, Lucas
Goosen, Retief
Goydos, Paul
Haas, Bill

Haas, Hunter *
Harrington, Padraig

Notes

000000000

* = Non PGATour or Non European Tour event

WD = Withdrawal
C =Cut
Player * = 150+

NP

NP,

31,
C,
12,
NP
C,
70,
9,
24,

38,
19,

NP

55,
65,
NP

12,
38,

55,
C,

72,
55,

25

25

NP
54

NP
25

12

25

25

a1

60

48

48

35

Hearn, David *
Henry, J.J. *
Herron, Tim *
Hoffman, Charley
Howell Ill, Charles
Imada, Ryuji *
Immelman, Trevor
Jacobson, Fredrik
Jobe, Brandt
Johnson, Dustin
Johnson, Zach
Karlsson, Robert
Kelly, Jerry *
Kim, Anthony
Kirk, Chris
Kuchar, Matt
Laird, Martin
Leishman, Marc
Levin, Spencer
Love Ill, Davis
Lunde, Bill *
Mahan, Hunter
Marino, Steve
Matteson, Troy *
Mayfair, Billy *
McDowell, Graeme
McGirt, William *
McNeill, George
Merrick, John *
Mickelson, Phil
Molder, Bryce
Moore, Ryan

Na, Kevin
Ogilvie, Joe *
Ogilvy, Geoff
O'Hair, Sean
O'Hern, Nick *
Overton, Jeff
Palmer, Ryan
Pampling, Rod *
Perez, Pat

NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information

The Barclays 2011 Stats

42,

67,
C,
31,
70,
C,
NP,

15,
28,

52,
52,

28,
NP,
C,
NP
46,
64,
20,
15,
20,
NP,

NP,

54

NP

25

17

35

NP

41

17

69
48

Pettersson, Carl
Piercy, Scott *
Points, D.A.
Poulter, lan
Reavie, Chez *
Rollins, John
Romero, Andres
Rose, Justin
Sabbatini, Rory
Schwartzel, Charl
Scott, Adam
Senden, John
Simpson, Webb
Singh, Vijay
Slocum, Heath
Snedeker, Brandt
Stadler, Kevin *
Stallings, Scott
Stanley, Kyle *
Steele, Brendan
Streelman, Kevin
Stricker, Steve
Stroud, Chris *
Taylor, Vaughn *
Teater, Josh *
Thompson, Michael *
Toms, David
Trahan, D.J. *
Tringale, Cameron *
Van Pelt, Bo
Vegas, Jhonattan
Verplank, Scott
Villegas, Camilo
Wagner, Johnson *
Walker, Jimmy *
Watney, Nick
Watson, Bubba
Wi, Charlie
Wilson, Mark
Woodland, Gary
Yang, Y.E.

Recent finishes listed

Event finishes listed

66,

58,
2,
WD,
64,
NP

19,
NP

62,
12,
65,
24,

NP

NP
54
NP
14

14

NP

60

60

35
21
65

25
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